
PRICE LIST 

 

COLOUR & PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS

• KERACALM

• PURE PIGMENT

• FILLERPLEX (EBR)

• DEMI PERMANENT

Apron

Cape

Digital Scales

Colouring Bowl

Colouring Brush

Premium Colour Chart

Liquid Jewlz

• BLONDA LIGHTENER

• PERMANENT COLOUR

• CRÈME DEVELOPER

• BLUE VIOLET DEVELOPER

• ALPINE BLONDING CREAM

• CHARCOAL BLONDING

Alpine Blonda 7

Alpine Blonda 9 

Enzymatic Bond Reconstructor

Liquid Demi w/ Vegan Bond Complex

Liquid Gloss

Keratin & Collagen Smoothing & Botox

1.5% (Jewlz Developer), 3%, 6%, 9% & 12% 

4.5% & 7.5% Alpine Developer Crème

Couture Silk Permanent Colour

Couture Silk Rouge

Couture Silk Illuminates (.1, .2, .221, .3, .8)

Alpine Blonding Cream with Avocado Oil

Charcoal Blonding Cream with Avocado Oil

Size

3.4oz

8.5oz

34oz

17oz

3.4oz

26.4oz

16.9oz

15.2oz

15.2oz

16.9oz

3.4oz

3.4oz

2.7PZoz

9.10

9.10

9.10

10.10

19.00

10.10

7.20

36.90

30.95

37.50

37.50

35.00

45.00

19.60

21.60

30.00

3.50

3.50

74.95

18.95

Salon 
US$ ea

LIQUID JEWLZ

CREAM LIGHTENING

LEYTON HOUSE PLEX

POWDER LIGHTENING

COUTURE SILK COLOUR

LEYTON HOUSE DEVELOPER

LEYTON HOUSE SMOOTHING MANAGEMENT

SUNDRIES & SUPPORT

(205) 940-1140



STYLE CULTURE
Heat Defender

Blow Out Spritz

Defined Control

Shimmer Oil

Style Master Hairspray

Shine Shaper

Volume Foam

RHASSOUL - VEGAN, SULFATE & PARABEN FREE

Revitalise Energizing Shampoo with Citrus

Revitalise Energizing Conditioner with Citrus

Colour Care Moisturising Shampoo with Olive

Colour Care Moisturising Conditioner with Olive

Blonde Toning Blue Violet Shampoo with Macadamia

Detox Shampoo with Camelina

Revitalise Energizing Shampoo with Citrus

Revitalise Energizing Conditioner with Citrus

Colour Care Moisturising Shampoo with Olive

Colour Care Moisturising Conditioner with Olive

Blonde Toning Blue Violet Shampoo with Macadamia

Hair Recovery Masque with Almond

All Purpose 6 in 1 with Rhassoul Minerals

Size

34oz

34oz

34oz

34oz

34oz

34oz

13.6oz

13.6oz

13.6oz

13.6oz

13.6oz

16.9oz

11.8oz

11.8oz

11.8oz

8.5oz

3.4oz

10oz

3.4oz

6.7oz

Salon US$ 
each

36.50

36.50

36.50

36.50

36.50

36.50

14.60

14.60

14.60

14.60

14.60

28.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

19.20

RRP US$ 
each

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

29.20

29.20

29.20

29.20

29.20

56.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

38.40
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