

COLOUR & PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS

		Size		Salon US\$ ea	
COUTURE SILK COLOUR					
• PERMANENT COLOUR	Couture Silk Permanent Colour	3.4oz		9.10	
	Couture Silk Rouge	3.4oz		9.10	
• PURE PIGMENT	Couture Silk Illuminates (.1, .2, .221, .3, .8)	2.7PZoz		9.10	

LIQUID JEWLZ

• DEMI PERMANENT	Liquid Demi w/ Vegan Bond Complex	3.4oz		10.10	
	Liquid Gloss	8.5oz		19.00	

LEYTON HOUSE DEVELOPER

• CRÈME DEVELOPER	1.5% (Jewlz Developer), 3%, 6%, 9% & 12%	34oz		10.10	
• BLUE VIOLET DEVELOPER	4.5% & 7.5% Alpine Developer Crème	17oz		7.20	

POWDER LIGHTENING

• BLONDA LIGHTENER	Alpine Blonda 7	26.4oz		36.90	
	Alpine Blonda 9	16.9oz		30.95	

CREAM LIGHTENING

• ALPINE BLONDING CREAM	Alpine Blonding Cream with Avocado Oil	15.2oz		37.50	
• CHARCOAL BLONDING	Charcoal Blonding Cream with Avocado Oil	15.2oz		37.50	

LEYTON HOUSE PLEX

• FILLERPLEX (EBR)	Enzymatic Bond Reconstructor	3.4oz		35.00	
--------------------	------------------------------	-------	--	-------	--

LEYTON HOUSE SMOOTHING MANAGEMENT

• KERACALM	Keratin & Collagen Smoothing & Botox	16.9oz		45.00	
------------	--------------------------------------	--------	--	-------	--

SUNDRIES & SUPPORT

Apron				19.60	
Cape				21.60	
Digital Scales				30.00	
Colouring Bowl				3.50	
Colouring Brush				3.50	
Premium Colour Chart				74.95	
Liquid Jewlz				18.95	

RHASSOUL - VEGAN, SULFATE & PARABEN FREE

	Size		Salon US\$ each	RRP US\$ each	
Revitalise Energizing Shampoo with Citrus	34oz		36.50	n/a	
Revitalise Energizing Conditioner with Citrus	34oz		36.50	n/a	
Colour Care Moisturising Shampoo with Olive	34oz		36.50	n/a	
Colour Care Moisturising Conditioner with Olive	34oz		36.50	n/a	
Blonde Toning Blue Violet Shampoo with Macadamia	34oz		36.50	n/a	
Detox Shampoo with Camelina	34oz		36.50	n/a	
Revitalise Energizing Shampoo with Citrus	13.6oz		14.60	29.20	
Revitalise Energizing Conditioner with Citrus	13.6oz		14.60	29.20	
Colour Care Moisturising Shampoo with Olive	13.6oz		14.60	29.20	
Colour Care Moisturising Conditioner with Olive	13.6oz		14.60	29.20	
Blonde Toning Blue Violet Shampoo with Macadamia	13.6oz		14.60	29.20	
Hair Recovery Masque with Almond	16.9oz		28.00	56.00	
All Purpose 6 in 1 with Rhassoul Minerals	11.8oz		18.00	36.00	

STYLE CULTURE

Heat Defender	11.8oz		18.00	36.00	
Blow Out Spritz	11.8oz		18.00	36.00	
Defined Control	8.5oz		18.00	36.00	
Shimmer Oil	3.4oz		18.00	36.00	
Style Master Hairspray	10oz		18.00	36.00	
Shine Shaper	3.4oz		18.00	36.00	
Volume Foam	6.7oz		19.20	38.40	